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RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
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AMOUNT

[ AMOUNT PAYMENTS

Educat
Lighting Tax

Development Cess (Current)

Assigned Revenues &
Compensation

Taxes and Duties €O
sation in lieu of Octrol

llected by others

Compen
Compensation in lieu of Stamp

Rental Income from Municipal
Properties

Rent from Shops {Current)

Rent from Shops (0/5)

Lease of Land

Fees & Charges

Fees for Certificate or Application
Meter Connection

Registration Charge

Rashan Card

Fee-Birth & Death Registration
Licensing Fees

Regularization Fee-Building
Construction

Mutation Fees

Application Fees

Community Hall

User Charges-Pay & Use Toilets
Market Fees

Septic Tank Cleanning Charges
Sewerage Cleaning Charge

2,10,000
1,36,85,567

7,000

5,14,661

23,356

5,354
5,445
725
2,340
20
1,750

69

56,905
8,884
3,850

26,586

2,35,518
4,180

RECEIPTS
-5 70 EQ - i - - S—
Apening Balance 4,42,79,581 |I stablishment Expenscs
L * r :
g Jand Salaries, Wages and Bonus Benefits
Bank 4 42.,79,581 and Allowances
Council | [onourarium
G.P.F.
[ax Revenue 7 35,480 |Pension
property Tax 217,491 Wages-Temporary Staff
ater Tax 3,19,000 Arrears
Ii 1,17,439 [nsurance

Travelling Allowance

Administrative Expenses
Printing and Stationery

Photo Copy
Computer Stationary
Advertisement and Publicity

Advertisement Expense

Events & Cultural Activities Exp.
Workshop & Seminar

Election Exp.

Professional and Other Fees
Professional and Other Fees
Consultancy Fee & Charge

Own Programme

Audit Fees

Audit Fees

Office Maintenance

Other

Newspaper

Communication Expenses
Web,Internet Expense
Telephone

Postage & Curriour

Other Administrative Expenses
DSC

Other Administrative Expenses

1,39,02,567

5,38,017

3,69,465

Operations & Maintenance
Power & Fuel

13,180

62,30,591

2,88,280
1,34,431
4,90,126
42,51,943
23,01,250
3,77 A57
60,870

2,26,443
4,280
6,750

70,742
3,80,310
22,435
14,800

30,937
4,76,236

3,05,505

44,320

42,009
16,236

1,550
36,510
1,000

1,41,34,948

2,37,473

4,88,287

8,12,678

44,320

58,245

39,060

1,07,699

1,07,699

40,79,403

— -
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ranker Charges
I

alc & Hire Charges
r ;,-It' of Books

<4le of Tender Papper

Revenue Grants, Contributions &
Subsidies

Moolbhut

State Finance Commission

Sadak Marammat

14th Finance

Jal Awardhan Yojna

Sambal Yojna

Public Toilets

Other Grants

Deposit Received
Shops Deposite
EMD

Other Income
Other Income

Penalty & Fine
G.P.F.

Stale Chaque

Interest
Interest From Bank

12,837

=
2
L

oo
S U
e =3

4,613

45,82,103
19,02,000
16,80,000
52,20,000
4,48,251
21,35,000
20,400
49,17,066

3,03,000
24,500

550

9,720
74,676
10,24,062

19,29,956

Nagar |

Water Supply Department
Purchase

17,450 |Repair & Maintenance - Other

Electricity Department
Material Purchase

2,09,04,820 Repairs & Maintenance- Electricity

Sanitation Department
Sanitation Material

Garbage & Clearence

Repairs & Maintenance- vehicle

Construction & Maintenance

R & M-Infrastructure Assets

R & M Park & Nursuries

3,27,500 |R & M- Building

R & M - Fire Tender

Building-Public /Community Toilets
R & M Other

11,09,008
Fixed Assets

Furniture & Fixture

Plant & Machinery

Office & Other Equipments
Computer

Laptop

19,29,956 |Printer

Photo Copier

Fan

Biomatic Machine

Vehicles

Vehicle-Others

Waterways

Water-Tanker

Revenue Grants, Contributions &
Subsidies (Other)

Scheme Expenses
Anughar Sahayata

Taxes & Duties
TDS (Contractor)
Labour Tax

8,11,493
6,380

9,08,160
2,06,135

21,99,029
2,41,240
249,926

782,462
2,800
1,08,336
1,15,150
3,82,080
2,540

14,590
4,03,680

25,100
76,440
7,400
5,050
1,400
19,500

9,62,078

4,31,994

44,32 483

20,000

6,20,297
1,07,068

8,17,873 l
11,14,295 '
/
26,90,195
13,93,368
19,47,232
44,52,483

7,27,365
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Other 9.38,980
Stale chaque 9,358,980
Deposit Return (EMD) 31,250
EMD 31,250
Closing Balance 4.99,98 690
Cash in Hand - .
Cash in Bank 4.99,98,690
B e 8,41,13,844 | 84113814 S41,13,844 | 8411384
). For Pramod K Sharma & Co.
mi &7 - red Accountant
. | L y;
Date : ' Th g

a

Place : Bhopal
Partner
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MUNICIPAL

______ .

AT

COUNCIL SHAMSHABAD

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD FROM 1 APRIL 2018 TO 31 MARCH 2019

5 __:l_-_.h!'l-.NDI IURE AMOUNT INCOME T AMOUNT :.
Istablishment Expenses 1,41,34,048
Galaries, Wages and Bonus Benefits 5 e —]Era: Revenue 7,35480
62,30,591 perty Tax 217,491
and A I.hnv.:n:'v" Water Tax 515000
Council Honourarium 2,88,280 Consolidated Tax ]:1?:439
G.P.F, 1,34,431 Education Cess (Current) 75,935
Fension 4,90,126 Lighting Tax 5,590
Wages-Temporary Staff 42,51,943 Development Cess (Current) 25
Arrears 23,01,250
Insurance 3,77,457
Travelling Allowance 60,870 Assigned Revenues &
Compensation 1,39,02,567
Taxes and Duties collected by others 2,10,000
Administrative Expenses 2,37,473 |Compensation in lieu of Octroi 1,36,85,567
Printing and Stationery 2,26,443 Corrllpensation in lieu of Stamp 7,000
’ Duties
Photo Copy 4,280
Computer Stationary 6,750
Advertisement and Publicity 4,88,287 |Rental Income from Municipal 538,017
Advertisement Expense 70,742 Properties
Events & Cultural Activities Exp. 3,80,310 Rent from Shops (Current) 5,14,661
Workshop & Seminar 22,435 Lease of Land 23,356
Election Exp. 14,800
Professional and Other Fees 8,12,678
Professional and Other Fees 30,937 Fees & Charges 3,69,465
Consultancy Fee & Charge 4,76,236 Fees for Certificate or Application 5354
Own Programme 3,05,505 Meter Connection 5,445
Audit Fees 44,320 |Registration Charge 725
Audit Fees 44,320 Rashan Card 2,340
Office Maintenance 53,2‘15 Fee-Birth & Death RBgib‘l‘l’ﬂtiOI‘l 20
Other 42,009 Licensing Fees 1,750
Newspaper 16,236 Regularization Fee-Building 69
Communication Expenses 39,060 [Construction
Web,Internet Expense 1,550 Mutation Fees 56,905
Telephone 36,510 Applicati?n Fees 8,884
Postage & Curriour 1,000 Community Hall : 3,850
Other Administrative Expenses 1,07,699 |User Charges-Pay & Use Toilets 26,586
DsC Market Fees 235518
Other Administrative Expenses 1,07,699 Septic Tank Cleanning Charges 4,180
Sewerage Cleaning Charge 13,180
Water Tanker Charges 2,857
Operations & Maintenance 40,79,403 |Other 1,802
Power & Fuel 5,22,824
Electricity supply /Streat Lights 34,35,725
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il /4,254 Sale & Hire Charges
adachilnery (10 14) A, 600 I'lI('lll Books B! 1 17,450
o 1 4,613
Sale of Tender Papper 12,837
e d |
. supply Department 1,93,276
prett 4,856,896 -
| hase o Ol 1,86,89¢ Revenue Grants, Contributions &
& Maintenan 6,380 Subsidies 73,16,687 73,16,687
et Ih. ""II"”'”“"lt _ 7,51,031 [Other Income
Aater L.l urcinast 2,444,896 Other Income 2 10,270
Repairs & Maintenance- Electricity 2,06,135 Penalty & Fir 7
ol | ait) ‘ne 9,720
Sanitation Department 26,90.195
Sanitation Material 21,99 029 Tt
Garbage & Clearence 2.41.240
Repairs & Mainlenance- vehicle 2,49,926
EXCESS OF EXPENDITURE OVER il -
INCOME 38,50,960 38,50,960
Construction & Maintenance 10,11,288
K & M-Infrastructure Assets 7,82,462
R & M Park & Nursuries 2,800
R & M- Building 1,08,336
R & M - Fire Tender 1,15,150
R & M Other 2,540
Revenue Grants, Contributions &
R 17,72,99 7,92,
Subsidies (Other) 2 17:92,993
Scheme Expenses
Anughar Sahayata 20,000
2,67,40,896 | 2,67,40,896 2,67,40,896 | 2,67,40,896
For Pramod K Sharma & Co.
DL = A ¢ ant
Date : Blel 3 nshabad
iy msh
Place Bhopal HEU 4 nNas M. P
vzl T} A ! riatena (0. .
7 T e idisha

forett Teis (5
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